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AUGMalaysia - OFFICE CONTACT DETAILS

AUG Student Services - Subang Jaya
Contact Person : Nicole CHONG
Address : 8, Jalan SS15/8, 47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.
Phone : +603 56343767 Fax : +603 56333652
Email : malaysia@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Penang
Contact Person : Amy CHANG
Address : 441-G-9, Pulau Tikus Plaza, Jalan Burma, 10350 Penang, Malaysia.
Phone : +604 2286027 Fax : +604 2286072
Email : penang@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Ipoh
Contact Person : Soh Fong LIEW
Address : 33, Ground Floor, Persiaran Greenhill, 30450 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia.
Phone : +605 2530881 Fax : +605 2430881
Email : ipoh@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Kuala Lumpur
Contact Person : Kate LIEW
Address : 4.04, Level 4, Wisma MCA, 163 Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
Phone : +603 2162 2266 Fax : +603 21818881
Email : kl@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Nilai
Contact Person : May TAN
Address : LK2-01-02, Blok LK2, Laman Komersil Areca, Putra Nilai, 71800 Nilai,

Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia.
Phone : +606 7907988 Fax : +606 7907998
Email : nilai@augstudy.com
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AUG Student Services - Melaka
Contact Person : Tiffany GOH
Address : 203-B, Jalan Kenanga 3/29A, Off Jalan Gajah Berang, Taman Kenanga,

75200 Melaka, Malaysia.
Phone : +606 2866711 Fax : +606 2866712
Email : melaka@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Segamat
Contact Person : Marilyn CHONG
Address : 152-I, 1st Floor, Jalan Sia Her Yam, 85000 Segamat, Johor, Malaysia.
Phone : +607 9321168
Email : segamat@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Johor Bahru
Contact Person : Hwee Ling LEE
Address : 39, Jalan Harimau Tarom, Taman Century, 80250 Johor Bahru, Johor, Malaysia .
Phone : +607 3312977 Fax : +607 3312996
Email : jb@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Kuantan
Contact Person : Yew Thet SOO
Address : A-271-1, Jalan Beserah, Kuantan Star City 2, 25300 Kuantan, Pahang, Malaysia.
Phone : +609 5055427 Fax : +609 5685427
Email : kuantan@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Kota Bharu
Contact Person : Linda LAM
Phone : +6012 969 9501
Email : kotabharu@augstudy.com

AUG Student Services - Kuching
Contact Person : Karin KON
Address : Sub Lot 6, Sekama 7, Jalan Sekama, 93300 Kuching, Sarawak, Malaysia.

Sarawak, Malaysia
Phone : +6082 348854 Fax : +6082 349854
Email : kuching@augstudy.com
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